
 MISSION STATEMENT 
The Board of Selectmen, acting as stewards of the Town and agents of the people, 

will provide services that promote safety; an affordable healthy living environment; 

and through effective land use and town resources, an economic base that creates 

jobs and tax assistance to the community while preserving our rural historic 

character.   

TOWN OF HEBRON 
BOARD OF SELECTMEN  

  REGULAR MEETING (VIRTUAL) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Thursday, May 18, 2023                                                               7:00 p.m. 

 AGENDA 
Time Guideline   

7:00 p.m. 1. CALL TO ORDER 
 

7:00 p.m. 
 
7:02 p.m. 

2. 
 
3. 
 
 

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 
 
ADDITIONS AND CHANGES TO THE AGENDA 

7:05 p.m. 4. PUBLIC COMMENT 
This section of the agenda is reserved for persons in attendance who wish to 
briefly address the Board.  The Board requests that comments be limited to three 
minutes or less.  Persons wishing to comment should type “comment” and your 
name in the chat box and you will be recognized. 

 
7:15 p.m. 

 
5. 

 
GOOD TO KNOW/SPECIAL RECOGNITION 
 

7:20 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
7:25 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 

6. 
 
 
 
 
7. 
 
 
 
 
 

APPOINTMENTS AND RESIGNATIONS 
 
a) Zoning Board of Appeals Appointment  
b)        Fire Police Appointment 
 
TOWN MANAGER’S REPORT 
 
a) Recent Activities 
b) Correspondence 
c) Town Manager Updates 

 

Board of Selectmen Regular Meeting 

May 18, 2023, 7:00 PM (America/New York) 

Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone. 

https://meet.goto.com/526379309 

You can also dial in using your phone. 

Access Code: 526-379-309 

United States: +1 (312) 757-3121 

Get the app now and be ready when your first meeting starts: 

https://meet.goto.com/install 

https://meet.goto.com/526379309
tel:+13127573121,,526379309
https://meet.goto.com/install

































































































































































	BOS 5182023 web
	05182023 backup

